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MAR. 10, 2011

SB 19

HB 23

HB 64

HB 94

HB 118

HB 119

HB 127

HB 327

HJ 6

SB 207

HB 24

HA Shockley, J

Furey, T

Stahl, W

Arntzen, E

Hunter, C

Hendrick, G

Noonan, P

McClafferty, E

Connell, P

Moore, F

McChesney, B

Provide for filing of affidavits of death in non-probate real property transfers

Clarify primary sponsor contact requirements for administrative rules

Require Dept of Admin to adopt rules on loan of employees between agencies

Revise professional and occupational licensing laws

Require Montana State Fund board member w/ exec management insurance 
experience

Revise laws related to volunteer firefighters compensation

Generally revise gambling laws

Revise school administration laws

Establish an annual forest products industry week

Clarify regulation of bison

Revise aquifer recharge and mitigation laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 54

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

1 )

2 )

Carrier: Jent, L

Carrier: Balyeat, J

Carrier: Mowbray, C

Carrier: Vuckovich, G

Carrier: Jent, L

Carrier: Mowbray, C

Carrier: Hawks, B

Carrier: Van Dyk, K

(S) State Administration; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 5 - 3

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 13 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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HB 47

HB 63

HB 65

HB 96

HB 126

HB 187

HB 268

HB 307

Peterson, K

Noonan, P

Menahan, M

Menahan, M

Hansen, Kris

Connell, P

Klock, H

Burnett, T

Allow free fishing on Father's Day weekend

Revise liquor laws related to nonprofits and protest

Revise payment for court interpretation services

Allow recovery of public defender costs in certain cases

Amend youth court act to clarify sentencing authority

Provide for Montana-made wooden products in highway and road specs

Revise laws associated with bad check fees

Prohibit building codes from requiring some mandatory sprinkler systems

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


